
2017Home SCHEDULE2017
unleash#

**Dates and tiimes subject to change.

MARCH		
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT			   EST

Saturday	 March 25	 New York Red Bulls II			   5 p.m.
APRIL
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT			   EST

Saturday	 April 1	 FC Cincinnati			   5 p.m.	
Wednesday	 April 12	 Saint Louis FC			   7 p.m.
Saturday	 April 29	 Harrisburg City Islanders			   7 p.m.
MAY
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT			   EST

Wednesday	 May 3	 Toronto FC II			   7 p.m.
Saturday	 May 20	 Louisville City FC			   7 p.m.
JUNE
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT			   EST

Saturday	 June 3	 Orlando City B			   7 p.m.
Thursday	 June 22	 Tampa Bay Rowdies			   7 p.m.
JULY
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT			   EST

Tuesday	 July 4	 Charlotte Independence			   7 p.m.
Wednesday	 July 26	 Charleston Battery			   7 p.m.
AUGUST
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT			   EST

Saturday	 August 5	 Richmond Kickers			   7 p.m.
Saturday	 August 26	 Bethlehem Steel FC			   7 p.m.
SEPTEMBER
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT			   EST

Saturday	 September 9	 Louisville City FC			   7 p.m.
Saturday	 September 16	 Rochester Rhinos			   7 p.m.
OCTOBER
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT			   EST

Saturday	 October 7	 Rochester Rhinos			   7 p.m.
Saturday	 October 14	 Ottawa Fury FC			   7 p.m.

at Highmark Stadium


